

CBI Vs. Pradeep Kumar Mishra & Ors.
FIR No. RC 2162021A0003
U/s 120B, 109 IPC
U/s 13(2) r/w 13(1)(e) of PC Act 1988.

18.03.2025

(Present proceedings have been conducted on Hybrid Mode)

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (F/N) leave today.

Present : Shri Raj Kamal, Ld. PP for CBI.

Ms. Malvika Awasthi, Ld. Counsel for both accused.

Both accused have appeared through VC.

**As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, now to
come up on **07.04.2025** for purpose already fixed.**

READER
18.03.2025